 Regional Table Leads – PPE and Critical Supplies 

Toronto Co-Leads
Rob Burgess – Robert.Burgess@sunnybrook.ca
Nancy Kraetschmer – Nancy.Kraetschmer@tc.lhins.on.ca 

Central Lead
Susan Gibb – Susan.Gibb@lhins.on.ca

West Lead
Toby O’Hara – Toby.OHara@hmms.on.ca (SW)  
Sub-Leads: 
· Doug Murray – Doug.Murray@grhosp.on.ca (WW)
· Sue Nenadovic – Sue.Nenadovic@niagarahealth.on.ca (HNHB)
· Katelyn Dryden – Katelyn.Dryden@transformsso.ca (ESC)  

North Co-Leads
Matthew Saj – sajm@tbh.net
Michael Giardetti – giardetm@tbh.net

East Co-Leads
Paul McAuley – Paul.McAuley@3so.ca 
Leslie Motz – lmotz@lh.ca 
